DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHERN AMBULANCE SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN AND WEST BUILDERS LTD
SOUTHERN ASPHALT LIMITED
SOUTHERN BOAT SALES LTD
SOUTHERN BURNER SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN CAR STORAGE LTD
SOUTHERN CATERING LTD
SOUTHERN CHILDCARE FACILITIES
LIMITED
SOUTHERN COMFORT LIMITED
SOUTHERN CORRUGATED LTD.
SOUTHERN COUNTIES HISTORIC
VEHICLES OPERATIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN COUNTIES MUSIC SERVICES
LIMITED
SOUTHERNCROSS BREWING COMPANY
LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS (STERLING) LIMITED
SOUTHERN GROVE HAWKINS ROAD LIMITED
SOUTHERNHAY MEDIA LIMITED
SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE STEELS LIMITED
SOUTHERN LAKES LIMITED
SOUTHERN LANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS
(UK) LIMITED
SOUTHERN NIGHTCLUBS LIMITED
SOUTHERN OCEAN LIMITED
SOUTHERN ONLINE SERVICES
LIMITED/MEND-ALL CATERING
LIMITED
SOUTHERN PACIFIC FINANCING 04-A PLC
SOUTHERN PAPER RECYCLING LIMITED
SOUTHERN PAPER RECYCLING LIMITED
SOUTHERN PLANT REPAIR SERVICES
LIMITED
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES
LIMITED
SOUTHERN ROCKET BAYONNE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
SOUTHERN ROPE ACCESS LTD
SOUTHERN ROSE LIMITED
SOUTHERN SAFETY CONSULTANTS PMC
LIMITED
SOUTHERN SAFETY CONSULTANTS PMC
LIMITED
SOUTHERN SCHOOL OF BEAUTY LTD
THE SOUTHERN SCHOOL OF BEAUTY
THERAPY LTD
SOUTHERN SCREED PUMP HIRE LIMITED
SOUTHERN SKILLED RESOURCES LIMITED
SOUTHERN SURFACING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN TANNING & BEAUTY LIMITED
SOUTHERN WORLD INTERNATIONAL
SERVICE TRANSFER LTD.
SOUTHERTON 1 LTD
SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY
TRUST

(CHEDDAR)

08827309
08375960
06522012
10563519
01629417
07906427
10231452
04003597

04965014
02606758
03490510

04631277

09958586

01660212
10572846
04012945
02780602
06059973
05630052
09394773
02998337

08196076
08831858
04082293

05018816
08307898
08307898
07910858

02303600

09666393

08835277
10403109
10561567

10561567

06614312
06603087

06570532
02914586
08548899
05226078
08820621

09776747
08445314

18/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

21/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018

22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018

19/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018

19/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018

SOUTHEND UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED (THE)

SOUTHERN AGRICULTURAL RESOURCES
LIMITED

SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTH ESSEX CLINICAL TRIALS LTD.
SOUTH ESSEX ENVIRONMENTAL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SOUTHEY INTERIORS LIMITED
SOUTHFACE VENTURES LIMITED

SOUTH FACING GEESE LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD LANE STORES LTD
SOUTHFIELD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELDS CARE HOMES LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDS CONSULTING LIMITED

SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (BASINGSTOKE)
LIMITED
SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (1987) LIMITED

SOUTH FIVE DIGITAL LIMITED
SOUTHFORK INVESTMENTS LTD

SOUTH FRANCE VILLAS LIMITED
SOUTH FRONTIER LIMITED

SOUTHGATE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTHGATE HOCKEY CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTHGATE HOCKEY CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTHGATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOUTHGATE RFC CIC

SOUTHGATE SOLICITORS LIMITED

SOUTH GLOS PARENTS AND CARERS C.I.C.

SOUTH GOSFORTH PRESCHOOL
(NEWCASTLE) C.I.C.

SOUTH HAMS TOOL HIRE LIMITED

SOUTH HANTS HEATING AND PLUMBING
LIMITED

SOUTH HILL SA LTD

SOUTH HILL SA LTD

SOUTH HOUSE ALPACAS LIMITED

SOUTH ISLAND LIMITED

SOUTH KENSINGTON LIMITED

SOUTH LAKES CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

SOUTH LAKES CLEANING LTD

SOUTH LAKES FITNESS & CYCLING LTD

SOUTH LAKES TREE SURGEONS &
LANDSCAPES LIMITED

SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

SOUTH LEEDS ALTERNATIVE TRADING
ENTERPRISE LIMITED

00089767

09231196

08445314

08445314

08445314

08445314

08445314

03304494
11091652

04709800
06810941
07897456
09380469
01713344

03027272
10575676
01265310

02168455
10473216
10556575
04334670
08923321
10137765
03142427
03142427
05669432
09310399
10575376
08364673
09091897

04611692
05341210

09634982
09634982
08036775
05473854
08859108
06113551
10574793
10269297
05342745

07657952

06394383

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

19/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018

18/01/2018



