DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHERN AMBULANCE SERVICES LTD	08827309	(D4)	18/01/2018	SOUTHEND UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB	00089767	(C2)	23/01/2018
SOUTHERN AND WEST BUILDERS LTD	08375960	(D4)	22/01/2018	LIMITED (THE)		,	.,.,
SOUTHERN ASPHALT LIMITED	06522012	(D1)	17/01/2018	SOUTHERN AGRICULTURAL RESOURCES	09231196	(D1)	17/01/2018
SOUTHERN BOAT SALES LTD	10563519		21/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN BURNER SERVICES LIMITED	01629417		22/01/2018	SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY	08445314	(C2)	18/01/2018
SOUTHERN CAR STORAGE LTD	07906427	, ,	22/01/2018	TRUST			
SOUTHERN CATERING LTD	10231452		22/01/2018	SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY	08445314	(C2)	18/01/2018
SOUTHERN CHILDCARE FACILITIES	04003597	(DI)	19/01/2018	TRUST	00445314	(00)	10/01/0010
LIMITED SOUTHERN COMFORT LIMITED	04965014	(D4)	17/01/2018	SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY TRUST	08445314	(CZ)	18/01/2018
SOUTHERN COMPORT LIMITED	02606758	, ,	22/01/2018	SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY	08445314	(C2)	18/01/2018
SOUTHERN COUNTIES HISTORIC	03490510	, ,	22/01/2018	TRUST	00110011	(02)	10/01/2010
VEHICLES OPERATIONS LIMITED		, ,	, - ,	SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY	08445314	(C2)	18/01/2018
SOUTHERN COUNTIES MUSIC SERVICES	04631277	(D4)	21/01/2018	TRUST		` '	
LIMITED				SOUTH ESSEX CLINICAL TRIALS LTD.	03304494	(D4)	18/01/2018
SOUTHERNCROSS BREWING COMPANY	09958586	(D4)	17/01/2018	SOUTH ESSEX ENVIRONMENTAL	11091652	(C2)	22/01/2018
LIMITED				SOLUTIONS LIMITED			
SOUTHERN CROSS (STERLING) LIMITED	01660212	, ,	22/01/2018	SOUTHEY INTERIORS LIMITED	04709800		22/01/2018
SOUTHERN GROVE HAWKINS ROAD LIMITED	10572846	, ,	22/01/2018	SOUTHFACE VENTURES LIMITED	06810941	. ,	22/01/2018
SOUTHERNHAY MEDIA LIMITED SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE STEELS LIMITED	04012945 02780602		22/01/2018 22/01/2018	SOUTH FACING GEESE LIMITED	07897456 09380469		18/01/2018
SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE STEELS LIMITED	06059973		22/01/2018	SOUTHFIELD LANE STORES LTD SOUTHFIELD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01713344		22/01/2018 23/01/2018
SOUTHERN LANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED	05630052		23/01/2018	LIMITED RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01/13344	(DI)	23/01/2010
SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD	09394773		23/01/2018	SOUTHFIELDS CARE HOMES LIMITED	03027272	(C2)	19/01/2018
SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS	02998337	, ,	19/01/2018	SOUTHFIELDS CONSULTING LIMITED	10575676		23/01/2018
(UK) LIMITED				SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (BASINGSTOKE)	01265310	(C3)	23/01/2018
SOUTHERN NIGHTCLUBS LIMITED	08196076	(D4)	17/01/2018	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN OCEAN LIMITED	08831858	(D1)	22/01/2018	SOUTHFILE PROPERTIES (1987) LIMITED	02168455	(C3)	23/01/2018
SOUTHERN ONLINE SERVICES	04082293	(B2)	18/01/2018	SOUTH FIVE DIGITAL LIMITED	10473216		17/01/2018
LIMITED/MEND-ALL CATERING				SOUTHFORK INVESTMENTS LTD	10556575	, ,	21/01/2018
LIMITED	05010016	(D4)	22/01/2010	SOUTH FRANCE VILLAS LIMITED	04334670	, ,	19/01/2018
SOUTHERN PACIFIC FINANCING 04-A PLC SOUTHERN PAPER RECYCLING LIMITED	05018816 08307898	, ,	22/01/2018 18/01/2018	SOUTH FRONTIER LIMITED SOUTHGATE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD	08923321 10137765	, ,	19/01/2018 18/01/2018
SOUTHERN PAPER RECYCLING LIMITED	08307898	, ,	18/01/2018	SOUTHGATE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LID	03142427		17/01/2018
SOUTHERN PLANT REPAIR SERVICES	07910858		19/01/2018	SOUTHGATE HOCKEY CENTRE LIMITED	03142427		17/01/2018
LIMITED		(,		SOUTHGATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	05669432		17/01/2018
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES (CHEDDAR)	02303600	(D4)	19/01/2018	SOUTHGATE RFC CIC	09310399	(D4)	17/01/2018
LIMITED				SOUTHGATE SOLICITORS LIMITED	10575376	(D4)	19/01/2018
SOUTHERN ROCKET BAYONNE	09666393	(C2)	22/01/2018	SOUTH GLOS PARENTS AND CARERS C.I.C.	08364673	, ,	18/01/2018
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED				SOUTH GOSFORTH PRESCHOOL	09091897	(D1)	18/01/2018
SOUTHERN ROPE ACCESS LTD	08835277		18/01/2018	(NEWCASTLE) C.I.C.	0.4.64.4.600		10/01/0010
SOUTHERN ROSE LIMITED SOUTHERN SAFETY CONSULTANTS PMC	10403109		23/01/2018	SOUTH HAMS TOOL HIRE LIMITED SOUTH HANTS HEATING AND PLUMBING	04611692	, ,	19/01/2018
LIMITED	10561567	(EI)	19/01/2018	LIMITED	05341210	(D4)	23/01/2018
SOUTHERN SAFETY CONSULTANTS PMC	10561567	(D4)	19/01/2018	SOUTH HILL SA LTD	09634982	(T.2)	17/01/2018
LIMITED	10001007	(21)	13/01/2010	SOUTH HILL SA LTD	09634982		17/01/2018
SOUTHERN SCHOOL OF BEAUTY LTD	06614312	(C2)	22/01/2018	SOUTH HOUSE ALPACAS LIMITED	08036775	, ,	18/01/2018
THE SOUTHERN SCHOOL OF BEAUTY	06603087	(C2)	22/01/2018	SOUTH ISLAND LIMITED	05473854		18/01/2018
THERAPY LTD				SOUTH KENSINGTON LIMITED	08859108	(D4)	23/01/2018
SOUTHERN SCREED PUMP HIRE LIMITED	06570532		22/01/2018	SOUTH LAKES CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	06113551		18/01/2018
SOUTHERN SKILLED RESOURCES LIMITED	02914586		23/01/2018	SOUTH LAKES CLEANING LTD	10574793		22/01/2018
SOUTHERN SURFACING SOLUTIONS LIMITED			18/01/2018	SOUTH LAKES FITNESS & CYCLING LTD	10269297		17/01/2018
SOUTHERN TANNING & BEAUTY LIMITED	05226078		19/01/2018	SOUTH LAKES TREE SURGEONS & LANDSCAPES LIMITED	05342745	(D4)	17/01/2018
SOUTHERN WORLD INTERNATIONAL SERVICE TRANSFER LTD.	08820621	(D4)	19/01/2018	SOUTHLANDS COLLEGE RESIDENTS	07657952	(D1)	18/01/2018
SOUTHERTON 1 LTD	09776747	(D1)	17/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD	0.100.1902	(DI)	10/01/2010
SOUTH ESSEX ALLIANCE MULTI-ACADEMY	08445314		18/01/2018	SOUTH LEEDS ALTERNATIVE TRADING	06394383	(C2)	18/01/2018
TRUST				ENTERPRISE LIMITED			